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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 10 10 10 H
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 11 11 1 H Enrolment (New students)
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 E 12 2 H Re-Enrolment (Continuing students)
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 H H H H W Welcome week
29 30 31 1 2 3 4 H H H H Census Day
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 H H 3 H E Exam/Assessment week
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 H H 4 H Results Publication
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 H H 5 H English Program Orientation
26 27 28 29 30 31 1 H H 6 W/1 H UTS College Holiday period
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 H H 7 2 Public Holidays
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 H H 8 3
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 H H 9 4
23 24 25 26 27 28 1 W W 10 W
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 1 1 1
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 2 2 2 2 Enrolment Monday, 9 February - Friday, 20 February
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 3 3 3 3 Re-Enrolemnt Monday, 16 February - Wednesday, 25 February
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 4 4 4 4 Welcome Week Monday, 23 February - Friday, 27 February
30 31 1 2 3 4 5 5 5 5 5 Semester period Monday, 2 March -Friday, 22 May 
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 6 6 6 6 Census Day Friday, 27 March 
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 7 7 7 7 Exam/Assesment Week Monday, 18 May - Friday, 22 May
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 8 8 8 8 Results Publication Monday, 8 June 
27 28 29 30 1 2 3 9 9 9 9
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 10 10 10 10 Enrolment Monday, 1 June - Friday, 5 June
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 11 11 1 11 Re-Enrolemnt Monday, 8 June - Wednesday, 10 June
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 E 12 2 E Welcome Week Tuesday, 9 June - Friday, 12 June
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 H H 3 H Semester period Monday, 15 June -Friday, 4 September 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 H H 4 H Census Day Friday, 10 July 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 W W 5 W Exam/Assesment Week Monday, 31 August - Friday, 4 September
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 1 1 6 1 Results Publication Monday, 21 September 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 2 2 7 2
29 30 1 2 3 4 5 3 3 8 3 Enrolment Monday, 14 September - Friday, 18 September
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 4 4 9 4 Re-Enrolemnt Monday, 21 September - Wednesday, 23 September
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 5 5 10 5 Welcome Week Monday, 21 September - Friday, 25 September
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 6 6 1 6 Semester period Monday, 28 September - Friday, 18 December
27 28 29 30 31 1 2 7 7 2 7 Census Day Friday, 23 October 
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 8 8 3 8 Exam/Assesment Week Monday, 14 December - Friday, 18 December
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 9 9 4 9 Results Publication Monday, 18 January, 2027
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 10 10 5 10
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 11 11 6 11
31 1 2 3 4 5 6 E 12 7 E
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 H H 8 H
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 H H 9 H English Program Orientation Thu, 4 December, 2025- Fri, 5 December, 2025
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 W W 10 W Teaching period Monday, 8 December-Friday, 27 February
28 29 30 1 2 3 4 1 1 1 1 Results Publication Friday, 27 February 2026
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 2 2 2
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 3 3 3 3 English Program Orientation Thursday, 26 February - Friday, 27 February
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 4 4 4 4 Teaching period Monday, 2 March-Friday, 8 May
26 27 28 29 30 31 1 5 5 5 5 Results Publication Friday, 8 May 2026
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 6 6 6
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 7 7 7 7 English Program Orientation Thursday, 7 May - Friday, 8 May
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 8 8 8 8 Teaching period Monday, 11 May-Friday, 17 July
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 9 9 9 9 Results Publication Friday, 17 July 2026
30 1 2 3 4 5 6 10 10 10 10
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 11 11 1 11 English Program Orientation Thursday, 16 July - Friday, 17 July
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 E 12 2 E Teaching period Monday, 20 July-Friday, 25 September
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 H H H H Results Publication Friday, 25 September 2026
28 29 30 31 1 2 3 H H H H
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 H H H H English Program Orientation Thursday, 24 September - Friday, 25 September
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 H H 3 H Teaching period Monday, 28 September-Friday, 4 December
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 H H 4 H Results Publication Friday, 4 December 2026
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 H H 5 H
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